DATE: 06/17/09

AR

CA

CN

CT

DC

DE

FL

GA

CITY

ANCHORAGE

JUNEAU
PALMER
SITKA

WHITE HALL

CORONA

CALGARY, AB

DERBY

EAST NORWALK
GROTON

NEW BRITAIN
NEW LONDON
NEWINGTON
WATERBURY
WILLIMANTIC
YALESVILLE

WASHINGTON

BEAR

DOVER
LEWES
NEWARK
SEAFORD
WILMINGTON

BOCA RATON
PENSACOLA

FORT BENNING
GRIFFIN

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM MAY 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME

ALASKA SPINE INSTITUTE/UNIVERSITY
ALASKA, UNIVERSITY OF

CONOCO PHILLIPS ALASKA, INC.
PROVIDENCE ALASKA MEDICAL CENTER
COLASKA DBA SECON SOUTHWEST ALASKA
BUZDOR ENGINEERING

S & S GENERAL CONTRACTORS & EQUIP

WASHINGTON DEMILITARIZATION CO.

ALLWEST GEOSCIENCE, INC.

SANJEL CORPORATION

CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF DERBY, PC
HARREL, INCORPORATED

ELECTRIC BOAT CORPORATION

HOSPITAL OF CENTRAL CONNECTICUT
LAWRENCE & MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
AMBIOS LABS, INC.

WATERBURY HOSPITAL HEALTH CENTER
EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIV.
INTERGRATED INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS, INC.

HOMELAND SECURITY, DEPARTMENT OF

MOLECULAR IMAGING SERVICES, INC.
MID-DELAWARE IMAGING, INC.

BEEBE MEDICAL CENTER

CLINICAL CARDIOLOGY SPECIALISTS
INVISTA

ALFRED I. DUPONT HOSP. FOR CHILDREN
ALFRED I.DUPONT HOSP. FOR CHILDREN
DELAWARE DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES, INC.

PHARMALOGIC HOLDINGS
MACTEC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, INC

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
XERIUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

LICENSE NO.

50-19346-01
50-27783-01
50-17838-01
50-29231-01
50-27622-01

03-27724-01

54-27692-01

06-31343-01
06-16699-02G
06-01781-03
06-02388-01
06-09261-01
06-30460-01
06-02406-01
06-20971-01
06-21253-01
06-21253-02G

08-17447-01

07-30790-01
07-28657-01
07-17792-01
07-30784-01
07-03744-01
07-16199-03
07-16199-02
07-30275-01

09-31373-01

10-06493-02
10-30943-01

DOCKET

3038049
3017465
3036627
3013426
3037206
3034945
3038039

3035960

3038053

3035652

3037855
3011492
3003770
3001250
3001275
3034773
3001251
3022168
3020102
3020101

3012771

3036176
3032378
3013331
3036153
3003865
3032575
3019939
3034064

3038007
3038047

3001351
3036642

2009

LICENSE
REGION

e e e e = PR R R RR R R

=

DATE

RECEIVED
20090526
20090504
20090522
20090518
20090504
20090515
20090511

20090506

20090529

20090522

20090512
20090501
20090511
20090511
20090513
20090522
20090508
20090521
20090514
20090514

20090526

20090513
20090526
20090506
20090529
20090522
20090522
20090522
20090513

20090526
20090527

20090526
20090511

PAGE: 1

TYPE/ACTION
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HI

ID

1
DATE:

IL

IN

KS

LA

ATEA
HONOLULU
BOISE

COEUR D'ALENE
IDAHO FALLS

06/17/09

CITY

IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO
RUPERT

BURR RIDGE
LAGRANGE

OAKBROOK TERRACE

SOUTH BEND

BLOOMINGTON
DANVILLE
EAST CHICAGO
EVANSVILLE
FORT WAYNE
GARY
HIGHLAND
HOBART
INDIANAPOLIS

NEW ALBANY
NEWBURGH

SOUTH BEND
TERRE HAUTE
WEST LAFAYETTE

KANSAS CITY

BATON ROUGE

HAWAII PACIFIC HEALTH, INC.
HIRO MAKINO, M.D., INC.
URS CORPORATION

ST. ALPHONSUS REG. MEDICAL CENTER

KOOTENAI MEDICAL CENTER
CLEARWATER ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
IDAHO HEART INSTITUTE

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM MAY 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME

INTERNATIONAL ISOTOPES INC.

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SERVICE OF IDAHO

MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

MISTRAS HOLDING GROUP
MACBRADY ASSOCIATES, INC.

PROFESSIONAL SERV. INDUSTRIES, INC.

SPECTRON MRC LLC

PRIMARY MEDICINE ASSOCIATES
HENDRICKS REGIONAL HEALTH

ST. CATHERINE HOSPITAL, INC.
HEART GROUP, THE

MEDICAL GROUP OF FORT WAYNE

U. S. STEEL CORPORATION

CAL TESTING SERVICES, INC.

ST. MARY MEDICAL CENTER - HOBART
CENTRAL INDIANA CANCER CENTERS
ELI LILLY & COMPANY

FLOYD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
MIDWEST RADIOLOGIC IMAGING
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNION HOSPITAL, INC.
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

PIONEER PHARMACY

53-23297-01
53-29263-01

11-27306-01
11-27307-01
11-27746-01
11-27633-01

LICENSE NO.

11-34221-01
11-29085-01

12-16559-02
12-24867-01
12-16941-01

13-17082-01
13-01148-01
13-24706-01
13-32106-01
13-26104-03
13-23323-01
13-03459-03
13-32241-01
13-01133-02

13-12371-01
13-26401-01
13-18881-01
13-16457-01
13-02812-04

15-13753-01

17-32715-01MD

3031200 4
3037462 4
3038036 4
3032263 4
3032264 4
3036173 4
3035108 4
2009
LICENSE
DOCKET REGION
4009086 O
3036948 4
3033775 4
3035114 3
3029760 3
3011906 3
3038044 3
3038045 3
3038042 3
3012163 3
3001590 3
3029219 3
3034778 3
3036022 3
3020915 3
3031379 3
3035383 3
3004330 3
3001659 3
3032730 3
3017335 3
3011072 3
3000696 3
3017795 4
3037831 3

20090508
20090520
20090508

20090501
20090512
20090508
20090512

DATE

RECEIVED
20090504
20090520
20090529

20090501
20090520
20090518
20090522
20090522

20090512
20090504
20090505
20090506
20090522
20090519
20090508
20090505
20090501
20090505
20090508
20090526
20090519
20090512
20090529
20090520

20090506

20090515
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1

MD

MI

DATE:

MN

MO

ABERDEEN PROV GRND
BELTSVILLE
HANOVER

CHELSEA
DETROIT
EAST LANSING
HOLLAND

ISHPEMING
LANSING
LIVONIA
MARQUETTE
MIDLAND

MOUNT PLEASANT
MUSKEGON
NORTHVILLE
PARMA

06/17/09

CITY

PIGEON

SAULT STE. MARIE
SOUTHFIELD
STERLING HEIGHTS

THREE RIVERS
WARREN
WYANDOTTE

ST. PAUL

BLUE SPRINGS
HANNIBAL

JOPLIN
KANSAS CITY
PERRYVILLE
ST. LOUIS

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
ECS MID-ATLANTIC, LLC

CHELSEA COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
DMC/SINAI-GRACE HOSPITAL
CARDINAL HEALTH

CAMMENGA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

BELL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

GREAT LAKES ENGINEERING GROUP LLC
LIVONIA INTERNAL MEDICINE ASSOC.,PC
UPPER MICHIGAN CARDIOVASCULAR

DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

CENTRAL MICHIGAN COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
TRACE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
MEDICAL CLINIC OF NORTHVILLE

JANX INTEGRITY GROUP

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM MAY 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME

SCHEURER HOSPITAL

CHIPPEWA COUNTY WAR MEMORIAL HOSP.
MED-SHARE, INC.

CARDIOVASCULAR CONSULTANTS, P.C.
GENERAL DYNAMICS

THREE RIVERS AREA HOSPITAL

NESA & ASSOCIATES

WYANDOTTE, CITY OF

3M COMPANY

ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER

HANNIBAL CLINIC OPERATIONS, LLC
JAMES E. CARY CANCER CENTER

ST. JOHN'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CNTR.
KANSAS CITY UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE
PERRY COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
AMERICAN RADIOLABELED CHEMICALS

COLBY & THIELMEIER TESTING COMPANY
MALLINCKRODT INC.

SMB-141
19-00915-06
19-31261-01

21-20355-01
21-00299-04

21-26460-01
21-26460-02E
21-02037-03

21-32033-01
21-32210-01
21-00265-06
21-08966-01
21-32679-01
21-32174-01
21-16560-01

LICENSE NO.
21-32250-01
21-20318-01
21-26098-01
21-32102-01
21-21068-01
21-26599-01

21-25984-01

22-00057-64

24-20274-01
24-32619-01
24-32681-01
24-01090-03
24-32265-01
24-17037-02
24-21362-01

24-13737-01

24-04206-08MD

4006394
3006923
3037505

3018292
3001992
3038048
3033009
3033020
3013856
3038043
3034560
3035226
3004783
3002078
3037603
3035012
3011772

DOCKET

3035444
3018244
3031441
3034767
3019731
3033650
3038034
3030852

3037209

3018183
3037200
3037750
3012728
3035493
3018404
3020567

3005159
3018546

o
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2009

LICENSE
REGION
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20090513
20090514
20090508
20090527

20090518
20090515
20090515
20090527
20090527
20090520
20090519
20090512
20090529
20090511
20090526
20090527
20090520
20090520

DATE

RECEIVED
20090529
20090511
20090526
20090522
20090513
20090508
20090505
20090528

20090518

20090520
20090511
20090514
20090522
20090522
20090505
20090504
20090527
20090529
20090529
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MT

NC

NJ

1
DATE:

OH

COLSTRIP

GREAT FALLS
LAUREL

MISSOULA

FORT BRAGG

AVENEL
BAYONNE
BLACKWOOD
CHERRY HILL
CLARKSBURG
DOVER

EAST MILLSTONE

HACKENSACK
LAKEWOOD
LIVINGSTON

MONMOUTH JUNCTION

MONTVALE
MORRISTOWN

MOUNTAIN LAKES

MURRAY HILL
PAULSBORO

06/17/09

CITY
PORT READING
RAHWAY

RIDGEWOOD
TOMS RIVER
WEST ORANGE

CANTON
CINCINNATI
MAUMEE
PERRYSBURG

SEILER INSTRUMENT & MANUF. CO.,INC.

ST. JOHN'S MERCY MEDICAL CENTER

PP&L MONTANA, LLC
WESTERN ENERGY COMPANY

NTL ENGINEERING & GEOSCIENCE, INC.

BOESH ENGINEERING & TESTING, PLLC
CHS, INC.
COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER, INC.

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
ABC TECH, INC.

BAYONNE HOSPITAL CENTER
JpC GROUP, INC.

ASSOCIATED CARDIOVASC. CONSULT.,P.A

NORTHSTAR VETS
ST. CLARE'S HOSPITAL-DOVER CAMPUS
HUNTINGDON LIFE SCIENCES, INC.

HACKENSACK UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR

KIMBALL MEDICAL CENTER
ST. BARNABAS MEDICAL CENTER
BIOTRANEX LLC

MEMORY PHARMACEUTICALS CORPORATION

MORRISTOWN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LAKELAND CARDIOLOGY CENTER, P. A.
BELL LABORATORIES

KUFFERATH INC.

VALERO REFINING COMPANY-NEW JERSEY

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM MAY 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME
HESS CORPORATION
MERCK & CO., INC.

VALLEY HEART GROUP
COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER
ESSEX CARDIOLOGY GROUP

MEDICAL CONSULTANTS IMAGING, CO.
OHMART/VEGA CORPORATION

MANNIK & SMITH GROUP, INC. (THE)
TESTMASTER INSPECTION CO, INC

24-24451-01
24-00794-03

25-18011-01

25-27431-01
25-27592-01
25-14757-01
25-18361-01

32-04054-04

29-31056-01
29-12253-01
29-31051-01
29-30514-01
29-30894-01
29-13746-02
29-14800-01
29-02641-03
29-14017-01
29-01608-03

29-30707-01
29-05139-03
29-30354-01
29-00170-08
29-30807-01
29-30478-01

LICENSE NO.
29-31370-01
29-00117-06

29-30525-01
29-09806-03
29-31276-01

34-26286-02
34-00639-04
34-26110-02
34-24872-02

3028598
3002283

3014344
3038041
3032715
3034775
3019130
3014921

3002631

3036957
3002547
3036944
3034996
3036529
3002576
3008072
3002452
3001980
3002438
3038046
3035904
3002482
3034300
3036894
3036229
3034835

DOCKET
3038030
3014680

3035122
3012158
3037543

3035070
3035076
3035072
3035090
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20090519
20090504

20090508
20090515
20090504
20090527
20090529
20090518

20090506

20090520
20090504
20090501
20090529
20090501
20090529
20090527
20090507
20090504
20090515
20090526
20090527
20090521
20090522
20090518
20090505
20090513

DATE

RECEIVED
20090505
20090515
20090526
20090501
20090514
20090511

20090513
20090512
20090520
20090511
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1

OK

PA

PR

SD

TN

TX

uT

VA

VT

WA

WI

DATE:

STATE

TOLEDO

TULSA

DELMONT

PITTSBURGH

WAMPUM

WORCESTER

CAGUAS

MAYAGUEZ

PONCE

SANTURCE

SIOUX FALLS
VERMILLION

CHATTANOOGA

ALVIN

FT. WORTH

LA PORTE

SUGAR LAND

WELLSVILLE

BLUEFIELD
MIDDLETOWN

WILLISTON

RICHLAND

GREEN BAY
SHEBOYGAN

06/17/09

CITY

BERKELEY SPRINGS

HULL & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CENTURY GEOPHYSICAL CORP.

HOTWELL SERVICES, INC.

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULT., INC
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC COMPANY LLC
ALARON CORPORATION

ALLAN A. MYERS, L.P.

GEO SERVICES & ENGINEERING CORP.
MAYAGUEZ NUCLEAR MEDICINE

DR. GAMALIER BERMUDEZ

CENTRO DE MEDICINA NUCLEAR

DMS HEALTH TECHNOLOGIES
SOUTH DAKOTA, UNIVERSITY OF

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
TEAM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
WEATHERFORD INTERNATIONAL INC
ACUREN INSPECTION INC
SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORP.

UNDERGROUND UTILITY SOLUTIONS LLC

MARSHALL MILLER & ASSOCIATES
XERIUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

VERMONT VETERINARY INTERNAL MEDICIN

TETRA TECH EC INC

STS ACQUISITION COMPANY
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED OR TAKEN FROM MAY 1 THRU 30,

APPLICANT/LICENSEE NAME

U.S. SILICA COMPANY

34-24957-02

35-04017-04

37-31365-01
37-28465-01
SNM-1460
SNM-770
37-20826-01
37-20826-02
37-28555-01

52-17662-02
52-25507-01
52-31059-01
52-25127-01

40-32477-01
40-02331-19

01-25207-01

42-32219-01
42-26891-01
42-27593-01
42-00090-03
42-27055-01

45-17195-01
45-31371-01

46-27767-01

48-18672-01
48-18608-02

LICENSE NO.

47-09375-07

LICENSE
REGION

3035065 3
3011376 4
3038024 1
3031452 1
7001503 1
7000698 1
3021230 1
3030666 1
3031824 1
3030421 1
3035314 1
3036964 1
3031963 1
3036404 4
3015186 4
3032822 1
3035252 4
3030118 4
3034780 4
3006388 4
3032023 4
3038038 4
3012341 1
3038035 1
3038029 1
3036414 4
3014020 3
3022318 3
2009
DOCKET
3014788 1

20090526

20090512

20090504
20090513
20090518
20090518
20090512
20090512
20090508

20090505
20090520
20090506
20090505

20090515
20090511

20090515

20090522
20090518
20090520
20090511
20090505

20090504

20090505
20090511

20090501

20090506

20090521
20090506

DATE
RECEIVED

20090518
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TYPE/ACTION



CHARLESTON
CLARKSBURG

INSTITUTE
LEWISBURG
MADISON

NEW MARTINSVILLE
OAK HILL
PRINCETON
WHEELING

WY CHEYENNE
JACKSON
LARAMIE
RIVERTON

ACTIONS: 184

LICENSE TYPE/ACTION:

CHARLESTON AREA MEDICAL CENTER
UNITED HOSPITAL CENTER

BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP

WEST VA SCHOOL OF OSTEOPATHIC MED.

INMAN COAL COMPANY

PPG INDUSTRIES, INC.

PLATEAU MEDICAL CENTER
PRINCETON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
WHEELING HOSPITAL, INC.

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF LARAMIE CTY.
EVANS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WYOMING, UNIVERSITY OF

RIVERTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, LLC

1 - New License, existing licensee
2 - New License, new licensee
3 - Renewal

4 - Amendment

5 - Termination

6 - Decommissioning

7 - Financial Assurance

8 - Notifications

9 - Environmental Assessment
10 - Order

11 - Other

LICENSING REGIONS:

0 - Headquarters (Washington, DC)
1 - Region I (King of Prussia, PA)
3 - Region III (Lisle,

4 - Region IV (Arlington, TX)

47-15473-01
47-01458-01

47-04373-01
47-19315-02
47-31180-01
47-01542-01
47-25469-01
47-16307-01
47-05322-02

49-01380-01
49-27538-01
49-09955-10
49-21004-01

3009164
3003375

3006663
3037121
3037321
3006658
3035028
3010772
3012570

3003496
3034035
3001176
3019652

=

e

B D

20090520
20090507
20090511
20090515
20090528
20090513
20090505
20090518
20090507
20090511
20090518
20090529

20090514
20090526
20090526
20090511
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